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EXCLUSIVE: P=lot who flew Obama offers insight into Germanwings Alps crash. nydn.us/lxfjftg 
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Goldman is a=man I am proud to call friend. The President made an amazingly good decisi=n bringing Jason aboard. 
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%26cn%3DcmVjb3M2XhwbG9yZia%2=3D%253D%26sig%3D39365dadc861157f9e1db6a6547dda8be5331ac9%26al%3D1 
%26refsrc=3Demail%26iid%3D80adca779dcc4dea81207ddl8dcd523d%26autoactions%3D142726392=%26uid%3D4006 
87396%26nid%3D244%2B43%2B20150323&t=1&cn=cmVjb3Nf=XhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=9338f13be1369cf55762cdac 
dcbda620d5bd9d25&iid=3D80adca779dcc4dea81207ddl8dcd523d&uid=400687396&nid=244+43+20=50323> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Fev%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%2 
53D%253D%26sig%3D522bcdf3922c14=04b4060799c76802079f3e919%26a1%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D80adc 
a779dcc4d=a81207ddl8dcd523d%26autoactions%3D1427263929%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2659%2B2015 
0323&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=755b=267f82f658742a06031a91e6b65f3996c5e&iid=80adca779dc 
c4dea81207dd18dcd=23d&uid=400687396&nid=244+59+20150323> Followed by E= Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fbiz%2Fstatus%2F580503665208856576%3Ft%3D1 
%26cn%3DcmVjb3NlfahwbG9yZO%2=3D%2530%26sig%3D4fb098945falcf673b990b079ec825844017ec22%26al%3D1 
%26refsrc=3Demail%26iid%3D80adca779dcc4dea81207dd18dcd523d%26autoactions%3D142726392=%26uid%3D4006 
87396%26nid%3D244%261870%2B20150323&t= l&cn=cmVjb3=fZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=50e6b24ed4b570f103fcd 2 
600ee42700437b2271&i=d=80adca779dcc4dea81207dd18dcd523d&uid=400687396&nid=244+187=+20150323> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fmgsiegler%2Fstatus%2F580542677294440448 
%3Ft%=D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIIZXhwbG9yZQ%253D%253D%26sig%3Decd58a50de2bd75cc28c3b2181d=cbe3c8f50271% 
26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D80adca779dcc4dea81207ddadc=523d%26autoactions%3D1427263929%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B127%262015=323&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=76bfc8a245ee598 
1=6c261319eb80b12ff50e440&iid=80adca779dcc4dea81207dd18dcd523d&uid=3D400687396&nid=244+127+20150323 

M.G. Siegle= 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Fmgsiegler%2Fstatus%2F580542677294440448%3F 
t%3D1%26cn%3DcmVj=3NIZXhwbG9yZO%253D%2530%26sig%3D7aff6ce408c3df1801beb936bb0f 13e7a56c93c9%2=al 
%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D80adca779dcc4dea81207ddl8dcd523d%26autoact=ons%3D1427263929%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%26137%2B20150323&t= lax= m p;cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=b92f5824edel9 
741b493eaf3d78c267=cf5e2dd2&iid=80adca779dcc4dea81207ddladcd523d&uid=400687396&am=;nid=244+137+2015 
0323> <https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve=media/ico_verified-1407009642236.png> 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=mgsiegler%2Fstatus%2F58054267729444044 
8%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yalo=53D%2530%26sig%3Dd0877786ffce1011895cacb2a9367d622a8b2464 
%26al%3D1%26refsr=%3 Demail%26iid%3D80adca779dcc4dea81207ddl8dcd 523d%26au toactions%3 D14272639=9%26 
uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%26147%2620150323&t=1&cn=cmVjb3=MhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=00959e92f3a85 
flddfbff6916d77a9b5f57b6cde&i =4=80adca779dcc4dea81207ddl8dcd523d&uid=400687396&nid=244+147=20150323" 
target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:none=border:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> 
@mgsiegler 

The "bu=ble" debate. 3 years ago. "Yes, that includes Instagram." 
twitter.com/joshm/status=5... 
<https://t.co/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2Fm R8yg=DSqn%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NlfZXhwbG9yZQ%253D% 
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253 D%26sig%3D536abf64 cfcc7103e=600c924cld 141ea 1b26ace%26al%3D1%26i id%3D8Oadca779dcc4dea81207dd 18dc 
d523d%2=autoactions%3D1427263929%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28304%2B20150323&am=3=1&cn=cmVj 
b3Nf2XhwbG9y20%3D%3D&sig=5e2ecf3f5838d791b4f451d=98839be9640d644f&iid=80adca779dcc4dea81207ddl8dcd 
523d&uid=4006=7396&nid=244+304+20150323> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fmgsiegler%2Fstatus%2F580542677294440448%3 
Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3N1f2XhwbG=yZe%253D%253D%26sig%3D2e4a600487aaeOfc0094.451f0c918dbccb8e6afe%26a 
l%3D1%26=efsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D8Oadca779dcc4dea81207ddladcd523d%26autoactions%3D142=263929%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%2844%2B20150323&t=1&cn=cm=jb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=1abc09e89963ff2d23b 
e4ba3ae68b1d10e60d03e&a=p;iid=80adca779dcc4dea81207ddl8dcd523d&uid=400687396&nid=244=44+20150323> 
=/td> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Fey%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y20.%2 
53D%2530%26sig%3D5caa041e2c3603=57592520695bc46dbd1b3a7f%26al%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D8Oadc 
a779dcc4d=a81207dd 18dcd523d%26autoactions%301427263929%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2 B62%2B2015 
0323&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y20%3D%3D&sig=dfe4=990805ed86f03325c03d48482c4eccbdf97&iid=80adca779dcc 
4dea81207dd18dcd=23d&uid=400687396&nid=244+62+20150323> Followe= by Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fmgsiegler%2Fstatus%2F580542677294440448%3 
Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG=y2Q%253D%253D%26sig%3D4c7401fa35d9a0479723d4b9508e8767999e37da%2 
6al%3D1%26=efsrc%3 Demail%26iid%3D8Oadca779dcc4dea81207dd 18dcd 523d%26autoactions%3D142=263929%26uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%2B1871%2 B20150323&t= l&cn==mVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3 D%3D&sig=5544890ef b796b 
ac6a822abb8c2f0c757eb84339=amp;iith8Oadca779dcc4dea81207ddl8dcd523d&uid=400687396&nid=2=4+1871+2015 
0323> 

chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2Fcdixon%2Fstatus%2F580365843940306944%3F 
t%3D1=26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2C/%253D%253D%26sig%3D26c31da90c0d0b1919146b910ca146=d3b863441%26al 
%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D8Oadca779dcc4dea81207ddl8dcd52=d%26autoactions%3D1427263929%26uid%3 
D400687396%26nid%3D244%28128%2B2015032=&t= l&cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y20%3D%3D&sig=58dccc8c6f5Obe7271 
c=9cbc2c5fc46426626ba6&iid=80adca779dcc4dea81207ddl8dcd523d&uid==00687396&nid=244+128+20150323> 

Chris Dixon 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%=Ftwitter.com%2Fcdixon%2Fstatus%2F580365843940306944%3Ft% 
3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3N=ZXhwbG9y20%2530%253D%26sig%3Dfd25c37e0a7296740338ea81f00f618af6756c18%26al=3 
D1%26refsrc%3 Demail%26iid%3D8Oadca779dcc4dea81207dd 18dcd523d%26autoaction=%3D1427263929%26uid%3D4 
00687396%26nid%3D244%2B138%2B20150323&t=1&=cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=c867143018068d27220 
a86368fd2084dd5=cdcfe&iid=80adca779dcc4dea81207dd18dcd523d&uid=400687396&n=d=244+138+20150323> 

<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serye=media/ico_yerified-1407009642236.png> 

=a 
href="https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2=cdixon%2Fstatus%2F580365843940306944% 
3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2C/%253=%2530%26sig%3D8473cb1d4adc314856fcl7b5285e30742a0ae251%2 
6al%3D1%26refsrc%3=emai l%26i id%3 D8Oadca779dcc4dea81207dd 18dcd523d%26autoactions%3D1427263929%=6uid 
%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28148%2620150323&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZ=hwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=bdbfc18140319ce 
4f52e4elea629a76ba 1c8bae3&iid=3D8Oadca779dcc4dea81207dd 18dcd523d&uid=400687396&nid=244+148+2= 150323 
" target="blank" style="text-decoration:none;border-style:none;b=rder:0;padding:0;margin:0;color:#8899a6;"> @cdixon 
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Improbable: =nabling the development of large-scale simulated worlds cdixon.org/2015/03/24/imp... 
<https:/=t.co/redirec-t?url=http%3A%2F%2Ft.co%2FmsalSki3tz%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3N1=XhwbG9y2Q%253D%25 
3D%26sig%3D51249310796d7ef4b087fce866bf3a05e5cf8415%26al%=D1%26iid%3D80adca779dcc4dea81207ddlacicd5 
23d%26autoactions%3D1427263929%26u=d%3D400687396%26nid%3D244%28645%2820150323&t=l&cn=cmVjb3Nf2 
Xhw=G9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=9ecd8b4fae0ed09ba7a64d48f930c6fe1f60ce96&iid=8=adca779dcc4dea81207dd18dcd523d& 
uid=400687396&nid=244+645+20150=23> 

View on Twitter 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fcdixon%2Fstatus%2F580365843940306944%3Ft% 
3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2=%253D%253D%26sig%3Dfa960e72c33f206a8efc27fe391d080a56709739%26al%3 
01%26ref=rc%3Demail%26iid%3D80adca779dcc4dea81207ddl8dcd523d%26autoactions%3D142726=929%26uid%304 
00687396%26nid%3D244%28.45%2820150323&t=l&cn=cmVjb=Nf2XhwbG9y2Q%3D%3Daisig=32a5ff055742ee8481955 
a 17f 15105fa97d4fd86&=id=80adca779dcc4dea81207dd 18dcd 523d&uid=400687396&nid=244+45=20150323> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fev%3Ft%3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y20%2 
53D%253D%26sig%3D8451a213f48413=2e5ab6e12e482f44b4902ab33%26a1%3D1%26refsrc%3Demail%26iid%3D80adc 
a779dcc4d=a81207dd 18dcd523d%26autoactions%3D1427263929%26uid%3D400687396%26nid%3D244=2965%2B2015 
0323&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=5970=a8f81762874319b9ee55eb31985f84fc9c9&iid=80adca779dcc 
4dea81207dd 18dcd=23d&uid=400687396&nid=244+65+20150323> Followed b= Ev Williams. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fcdixon%2Fstatus%2F580365843940306944%3Ft% 
3D1%26cn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2=%253D%253D%26sig%3Da5a3a68f80ca207d68c4a6790b260475cc33d4d2%26al% 
3D1%26ref=rc%3Demail%26i id%3D80adca779dcc4dea81207dd 18dcd523d%26autoactions%3D142726=929%26uid%3D 
400687396%26nid%3D244%261872%2B20150323&t= l&cn=cmV=b3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3 D%3D&sig=b088da093232f 1046 
f801d38ae2257118aab8e4c&am=;iid=80adca779dcc4dea81207ddl8dcd523d&uid=400687396&nid=244+=872+2015032 
3> 

Not what you're looking fo=? 

Well there's more to see on Twitter!=Click here to discover more interesting Tweets. 

Explore 

Email settings 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwi=ter.com%2 Fsetti ngs%2 Fnotifications&t= l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhw 
bG9y2Q%3=%3D&sig=b4a3657a81695e21068f947f9c58a98411f78ec2&iid=80adca779=cc4dea81207ddladcd523d&uid= 
400687396&nid=244+1560+20150323> I Opt-out I Help <=span> 

Twitter, Inc. 1355 Market Street, Suite 900 San =rancisco, CA 94103 
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